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Session F

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gianna Dinoto3101
Hill's

9.400 9.425 9.1509.200 37.175
2T 1 1 3 1

1

Kayleigh Reburn3077
First State

9.700 9.400 9.2008.350 36.650
1 2 8 2 2

2

Katherine Obrien3017
All-Pro

9.400 9.175 9.3508.500 36.425
3T 4 7 1 3

3

Lily Weintzweig3174
United Gymnastix

9.250 8.700 9.0009.050 36.000
6 8T 3 4T 4

4

Katelynn Clarke3167
United Gymnastix

8.750 8.900 9.0009.150 35.800
11 5T 2 5T 5

5

Danielle Paulsen3166
United Gymnastix

8.900 9.275 8.4008.850 35.425
9T 3 4T 11 6

6

Jessica Silver3088
First State

9.300 8.900 8.9008.300 35.400
5 6T 9 6 7

7

Riley Garino3009
1st Class

9.200 8.700 8.7508.100 34.750
7 9T 12 7 8

8

Audrey Limb3176
Columbia

8.500 8.850 8.5008.850 34.700
13 7 5T 8T 9

9

Kiersten Foltz3045
Beach Bounders

9.400 7.650 8.5008.750 34.300
4T 12 6 9T 10

10

Madison Sherman3046
Beach Bounders

8.900 8.300 8.4508.150 33.800
10T 10 10T 10 11

11

Noelle Neal3134
Skyview

8.600 7.850 8.2508.150 32.850
12 11 11T 12T 12

12

Grace Carroll3031
Baltimore County

9.050 6.900 8.2507.800 32.000
8 13 13 13T 13

13

Hannah Heffernan3132
Skyview

8.150 6.350 6.4506.150 27.100
15 14 15 15 14

14

Desiree Judge3033
Baltimore County

8.450 0.000 7.0006.300 21.750
14 15T 14 14 15

15

Sierra Lee3126
MarVateens

7.800 0.000 0.0000.000 7.800
16 16T 16 16 16

16


